
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

No. 

1 

137 

48 

04 

08 

Class 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FV 

FV 

Name 

Max Kaeser 

Bill Kephart 

Steve Meyer 

Mark Felsen 

Ed Shuler 

Hometown 

Keystone CO 

Colorado Springs CO 

Longmont CO 

Denver CO 

Aurora CO 

Make/Model 

89 Euro Swift SE-1 

15 Vestal Crane 02 15AB 

11 Piper DF5 

03 Vortech 

97 Mysterian M2 

Member ID 

523161 

218084 

384120 

324875_0 

384371 

Region 

Colo 

Colo 

Colo 

Colo 

Colo 

Sponsor 

Fones West Digital Systems / Lynx Wireless Communi 

Sidewinder Racing 

Best Tm 

1:53.782 

1:53.957 

1:55.273 

2:11.422 

2:14.902 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

Times entered manual after equipment failure 

Originally Posted 10:22 AM 

Printed: 7/8/2019 8:32:20 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Carolyn Rasband 

Race Director: Costa Dunias 

Chief Steward: Gloria Larson 

Chairman SOM: Bill Medcalf 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Continental Divide Region SCCA 

Freedom Sprints 

Majors 2 - Open Wheel 19-M-6140 

M2 Sat Qual 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 14:39:37 

High Plains Raceway Full 2.550 miles 

7/6/2019 10:05 AM 

The Freedom Sprints
Hosted by Colorado Region SCCA

Official Results


