

High Plains Raceway Full 2.550 miles

7/6/2019 10:05 AM



Sorted on best lap time

## Freedom Sprints

## Majors 2 - Open Wheel 19-M-6140

M2 Sat Qual

## Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 14:39:37

Pos	PIC	No.	Class	Name	Hometown	Make/Model	Member ID	Region	Sponsor	Best Tm
1	1	1	FF	Max Kaeser	Keystone CO	89 Euro Swift SE-1	523161	Colo		1:53.782
2	2	137	FF	Bill Kephart	Colorado Springs CO	15 Vestal Crane 02 15AB	218084	Colo		1:53.957
3	3	48	FF	Steve Meyer	Longmont CO	11 Piper DF5	384120	Colo		1:55.273
4	1	04	FV	Mark Felsen	Denver CO	03 Vortech	324875_0	Colo	Fones West Digital Systems / Lynx Wireless Co	2:11.422
5	2	08	FV	Ed Shuler	Aurora CO	97 Mysterian M2	384371	Colo	Sidewinder Racing	2:14.902

Announcements

Times entered manual after equipment failure Originally Posted 10:22 AM

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Carolyn Rasband Race Director: Costa Dunias Chief Steward: Gloria Larson Chairman SOM: Bill Medcalf Printed: 7/8/2019 8:32:20 PM